FIRE STANDARDS COUNCIL MEMBER ROSTER

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT of PUBLIC SAFETY
FIRE STANDARDS COUNCIL

Member

Initial

Appointment Reappointed

Term
Expires

Greg Coon

Email: gcoon@alaska.edu

Chief Admin Off/Fire Chief/Career
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 755540

Fairbanks, AK 99775

6/09/2008

210812006 | 9/04/2009

10/15/2013

Robert Dennard

Email: robertd27@gci.net

Vol. Fire Fighter/Restricted/2500 or More
Sitka Fire Department

209 Park Street

Sitka, AK 99835

9/4/2009 10/01/2010

10/15/2014

Stephen Jones

Email: naoiwil963@gmail.com
Fire Fighter Representative
Bristol Bay Volunteer Firefighter
P.O. Box 323, Naknek,Ak. 99633

3/22/2013

10/15/2014

Crisp, James (Bryan)

Email: berisp@borough.kenai.ak.us
Fire Fighter Representative

Nikiski Fire Department

PO Box 8644

Nikiski, AK 99635

11/7/2011

10/15/2015

David Gibbs

Email: dgibbs@co.fairbanks.ak.us
Public/Community 2500 or More
3175 Peger Rd PO Box 71267
Fairbanks, AK 99707

6/9/2008 10/01/2010

10/15/2014

Jan Mitchell

Email: jan.mitchell@alaska.gov
State Fire Marshal or Designee
DPS: Training and Education Bureau
1140 Airport Heights Dr.

Anchorage, AK 99508

2/19/2013

John Downes

Email: jhd@cvinternet.net
Public/Restricted/2500 or Less
P.O. Box 309

Copper Center, AK 99573

1/4/2013

10/15/2016

AFSC MR 130411
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Bryan (Buddy) W. Lane Jr.

Email: blane@qgci.net

Chief Admin Off/Fire Chief/Combination
North Pole Fire Department

PO Box 55925

North Pole, AK 99705

2/8/2006

8/15/2009
11/4/2011

10/15/2015

Arlen Skaflestad

Email: askaflestad@yahoo.com

Volunteer Fire Fighter/Restricted/2500 or Less
Hoonah Volunteer Fire Department

PO Box 360

Hoonah, AK 99829

1/4/2013

10/15/2015

Sara Garcia

Email: southeast@alaskastatefirefighters.org
ASFA Admin. Officer Rep.

Alaska State Firefighters Association
Petersburg, AK 99833

10/1/2012

10/15/2016

Christopher Steeves

Email: chris.steeves@alyeska-pipeline.com
Fire Fighter Representative

Alyeska Fire Rescue

Chugiak Volunteer Fire Department

12540 C. Old Glenn Highway

Eagle River, AK 99577

6/9/2008

8/15/2009

10/15/2013
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